Octavo Systems – System-in-Package Solutions
octavosystems.com
OSDZU3 – AMD Zynq UltraScale+ ZU3 SiP Module
OSDZU3 Family Overview V15
3/25/2024
OSDZU3 System-In-Package Family
Performance and Flexibility

OSDZU3 Family Overview V15
3/25/2024
Ordering Information
Now in full production.  Please contact your Local Avnet, AMD, or Octavo Systems Representative for more information on device
options.
Part Number AMD
MPSoC
A53
Cores
A53
Speed (MHZ)
R5F
Cores
3D GPU QSPI LPDDR4 Package Temp Range QSPI Voltage
OSDZU3EG1-2G-BFA
ZU3EG-
1
4
1200
2
X
 32MB 2GB 40mm x
20.5mm
0° to 85° C
3.3V OSDZU3EG1-2G-IFA -40° to 85° C
OSDZU3EG1-2G-HFA -40° to 100° C
OSDZU3EG1-2G-BFB 0° to 85° C
1.8V OSDZU3EG1-2G-IFB -40° to 85° C
OSDZU3EG1-2G-HFB -40° to 100° C
Development Tools
OSDZU3-REF Development Platform
Powerful Prototyping Platform
The OSDZU3-REF is a powerful prototyping platform that provides access to the most common peripherals and has a number of